CHILTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS June 28, 2010
FEE SCHEDULE - 2010-2011

General School Fees:

®  Kindergarten (1/2)...c..cuecieeeeeeieeeeeee ettt ettt ettt ettt eaeas $15.00
® K ettt ettt ettt et et s e et et e sttt e st seebeneesebenes $35.00
o Kindergarten = 8™ Grade .........o..ovueveeeeeeeeeeeee oo $30.00
8 0T 12 GEAAC oo $30.00
0 F A G E (70 8 ) e $ 10.00
®  FOOAS — Lottt bens $20.00
0 AdVANCEd FOOAS ......ooveuiiiieiiiiiieee e $25.00
0 ATE (70 8 ) e $10.00
®  ATE (SEIMESTET) vttt ettt ettt ettt et et et e teeteeteeaeeaee s e teeaeeeeetsereesseseeseeseereas $25.00
e  “Project” costs are in addition to fees
®  TeCh. Bd. (9-12) ittt ettt $25.00
o Library fines (K=8) ....c.coieiiieiieiiciiccieeie ettt ettt et et sreeaeenre e § .05
®  Library fines (9-12)..ccuicuieieiieieieiesteeie ettt ettt ettt ete s ensennens $ 25
o Band INStruments (SETTL) .....ccuevueriiriiriieiieiieieteteeteeteeteestessesessessesseeseesaessessessensesseas $55.00
o Band INStruments (JEAT).......c.covevuerierrierieiieieieiestestesteeteeteessessessessesseeseeseessessessesss $110.00

(Tuba, Baritones, Bari Sax, Tenor Sax, Alto Clarinet, Bass Clarinet, Drums

French Horn, & similar specialty instruments)
o Student Parking (YEAT) .....c.cvevvieiieeiieieeieeeeeet ettt ettt $ 50.00
o 9" 12" grade CoO-CUITICUIAT .........vvooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e $35.00

Recreation Fees:

e Swimming — Non-resident — Family Pass.........cccccoooevniiiiiiiniinnnes $300.00/yr.
e Swimming — Non-resident — Individual Pass...........cccccocevinininincencnncns $100.00/yr.
o Student Swim Lessons (PEr SESSION)......cvieueeverrereenreerieeeesreserenseenseens $30.00
e  Student Swim Lessons (out of diStrict)......c.ccccveevueieiieeieeiiieeciee e, $55.00

Hot Lunch Fees: (per day)

© K4 StUACIES ...veceveeeieceee ettt ettt ettt eaean $1.95
© 5B SHUAENTS ..ottt ettt et erean $2.10
© 012 SHTUAENTS .ottt $2.20
O AUILS ettt et eaee e $3.00
©  MILK (BI10.) ettt et et ettt eae s $ .30

Breakfast Fees: (per day)
[ ]

K-8 STUAENLS ...t ettt ettt et $1.10
© 012 SEUAENTS .ottt $1.10
©  AQUIES Lttt erae e $1.35
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